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ComplaintAddress Inspector

October   12, 2017
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201578682

201582918

201616471

201774411

201651241

201790401

201632731

201635704

201790361

201584972

201792601

201790342

2678 21ST ST

3219 23RD ST

3219 23RD ST

168 CLINTON PK

806 GUERRERO ST

637 HAIGHT ST

1876 MARKET ST

40 OSCEOLA LN

1258 PINE ST

1024 POTRERO AV

3515 SANTIAGO ST

3515 SANTIAGO ST

WILKINSON PAUL

CAPITAL EQ LLC

CAPITAL EQ LLC

CARLOS VILLA/MARY VALLEDOR T

DICK C. & DIANA J. ARK LVG TR

THOMAS C R TAM REVOC TRUST

1874 MARKET STREET LLC

LA SALLE PRESERVATION LP

ERLEC JOSEPH

BRITTON JOHN & LINDA

SAMSON MARILOU

SAMSON MARILOU

Barahona

Barahona

Barahona

Dang

Mar

Dang

Dang

Wu

Shiu

Barahona

Osborne

Osborne

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 12

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
James Sanbonmatsu

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

Continued Cases
1842 26TH AV Lepe WAN BLENDY SHUI SUM 201267424

Total Cases: 1

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


